Annex 4

Year

2008

2009

2010

2011

Waste
paper

Recovery quantity
by waste
separation bins
(tonne)

511

551

573

546

Plastics

Recovery quantity
by waste
separation bins
(tonne)

99

126

162

171

Metals

Recovery quantity
by waste
separation bins
(tonne)

16

16

zZ

ote:

!\’!—‘|

Relevant data for 2012 are still being collected and compiled.
Recovery quantity by waste separation bins means the quantity of

recyclables collected from the waste separation bins by the FEHD,
including 3-colour bins at schools.

3.  Thereisno complete set of data on the quantity of recyclables recovered
via other separation bins and facilities.




