	Year	2008	2009	2010	2011
Waste paper	Recovery quantity by waste separation bins (tonne)	511	551	573	546
Plastics	Recovery quantity by waste separation bins (tonne)	99	126	162	171
Metals	Recovery quantity by waste separation bins (tonne)	7	9	16	16

Note:

- 1. Relevant data for 2012 are still being collected and compiled.
- 2. Recovery quantity by waste separation bins means the quantity of recyclables collected from the waste separation bins by the FEHD, including 3-colour bins at schools.
- 3. There is no complete set of data on the quantity of recyclables recovered via other separation bins and facilities.